Minister's Quarterly Travel Expense Summary

Name: Honourable Murray Rankin Quarter: 2022 Jan to Mar

Portfolio: Indigenous Relatons & Reconciliation

Travel expense summary (amount paid this quarter):

In Province Flights: $ 2,623.16
Other Travel in Province: $ 379.24
Out of Country Travel:

Out of Province Travel: $ 167.38

Total travel expenses paid this quarter:  $ 3,169.78

Travel expenses fiscal year-to-date: $13,278.27
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Purchase summary

Government
Financial Information

Amount paid: $394.93

Tax information
GST no. 10009-2287 RT0001 $18.81

Check-in and boarding gate deadlines

. Air transportation charges

P\
p

Base fare Economy - Flex

Carrier surcharges

?l‘ Taxes, fees and charges

Air Travellers Security Charge - Canada
Goods and Services Tax - Canada - 100092287 RT0001
Airport Improvement Fee - Canada

Total before options (per passenger)

GRAND TOTAL (Canadian dollars)

1 adult

328 00
23.00

712
18.81
18.00

$39493

$39493

Within Canada

90 When to arrive at the airport
minutes
45 Check-in and baggage drop-off deadline
minutes’
30 Boarding gate deadline
A This is the latest you should be at the departure gate, ready for boarding.
minutes
1 5 Boarding gate closes
minutes

1. From Toronto City Airport (YTZ) - Check-in and baggage drop-off deadline: 20 minutes.

You should arrive no later than the time indicated at left. This will ensure you have plenty of time to check in, drop off your checked bags and pass through security.

You must have checked in, obtained your boarding pass and deposited all checked bags at the baggage drop-off counter before the end of the check-in period for your flight.

Arriving after this time will result in reassignment of any reserved seats, the cancellation of reservations, and/or ineligibility for denied boarding compensation.
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Purchase summary

Government Financial Information

Amount paid: $693.13

Tax information
GST no. 10009-2287 RT0001 $33.01

Check-in and boarding gate deadlines

. Air transportation charges

P\
p

Base fare Economy - Latitude

Carrier surcharges

?l‘ Taxes, fees and charges

Air Travellers Security Charge - Canada
Goods and Services Tax - Canada - 100092287 RT0001
Airport Improvement Fee - Canada

Total before options (per passenger)

GRAND TOTAL (Canadian dollars)

1 adult

61500
23.00

712
33.01
15.00

$69313

$69313

Within Canada

90 When to arrive at the airport
minutes
45 Check-in and baggage drop-off deadline
minutes’
30 Boarding gate deadline
A This is the latest you should be at the departure gate, ready for boarding.
minutes
1 5 Boarding gate closes
minutes

1. From Toronto City Airport (YTZ) - Check-in and baggage drop-off deadline: 20 minutes.

You should arrive no later than the time indicated at left. This will ensure you have plenty of time to check in, drop off your checked bags and pass through security.

You must have checked in, obtained your boarding pass and deposited all checked bags at the baggage drop-off counter before the end of the check-in period for your flight.

Arriving after this time will result in reassignment of any reserved seats, the cancellation of reservations, and/or ineligibility for denied boarding compensation.
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Purchase summary

Government Financial Information

Amount paid: $167.38

Tax information
GST/HST no. 10009-2287 RT0001 $19.26

Check-in and boarding gate deadlines

. Air transportation charges

P\
p

Base fare Economy - Flex

Carrier surcharges

?l‘ Taxes, fees and charges

Air Travellers Security Charge - Canada
Harmonized Sales Tax - Canada - 100092287 RT0001
Airport Improvement Fee - Canada

Total before options (per passenger)

GRAND TOTAL (Canadian dollars)

1 adult

90.00
16.00

712
19.26
35.00

$16738

$16738

Within Canada

90 When to arrive at the airport
minutes
45 Check-in and baggage drop-off deadline
minutes’
30 Boarding gate deadline
A This is the latest you should be at the departure gate, ready for boarding.
minutes
1 5 Boarding gate closes
minutes

1. From Toronto City Airport (YTZ) - Check-in and baggage drop-off deadline: 20 minutes.

You should arrive no later than the time indicated at left. This will ensure you have plenty of time to check in, drop off your checked bags and pass through security.

You must have checked in, obtained your boarding pass and deposited all checked bags at the baggage drop-off counter before the end of the check-in period for your flight.

Arriving after this time will result in reassignment of any reserved seats, the cancellation of reservations, and/or ineligibility for denied boarding compensation.
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Purchase summary

Government Financial Information

Amount paid: $370.78

Tax information
GST no. 10009-2287 RT0001 $17.66

Check-in and boarding gate deadlines

. Air transportation charges

P\
p

Base fare Economy - Comfort

Carrier surcharges

?l‘ Taxes, fees and charges

Air Travellers Security Charge - Canada
Goods and Services Tax - Canada - 100092287 RT0001
Airport Improvement Fee - Canada

Total before options (per passenger)

GRAND TOTAL (Canadian dollars)

1 adult

29100
30.00

712
17.66
25.00

$37078

$37078

Within Canada

90 When to arrive at the airport
minutes
45 Check-in and baggage drop-off deadline
minutes’
30 Boarding gate deadline
A This is the latest you should be at the departure gate, ready for boarding.
minutes
1 5 Boarding gate closes
minutes

1. From Toronto City Airport (YTZ) - Check-in and baggage drop-off deadline: 20 minutes.

You should arrive no later than the time indicated at left. This will ensure you have plenty of time to check in, drop off your checked bags and pass through security.

You must have checked in, obtained your boarding pass and deposited all checked bags at the baggage drop-off counter before the end of the check-in period for your flight.

Arriving after this time will result in reassignment of any reserved seats, the cancellation of reservations, and/or ineligibility for denied boarding compensation.
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Purchase summary

Security Concern

Amount paid: $382.08

Tax information
GST/HST no. 10009-2287 RT0001 $43.96

Check-in and boarding gate deadlines

Air transportation charges

Base fare Economy - Comfort

Carrier surcharges

?l‘ Taxes, fees and charges

Air Travellers Security Charge - Canada
Harmonized Sales Tax - Canada - 100092287 RT0001
Airport Improvement Fee - Canada

Total before options (per passenger)

GRAND TOTAL (Canadian dollars)

1 adult

28500
16.00

712
43.96
30.00

$38208

$3g208

Within Canada

90 When to arrive at the airport

minutes

45 Check-in and baggage drop-off deadline

minutes’

30 Boarding gate deadline

A This is the latest you should be at the departure gate, ready for boarding.
minutes

1 5 Boarding gate closes
minutes

1. From Toronto City Airport (YTZ) - Check-in and baggage drop-off deadline: 20 minutes.

You should arrive no later than the time indicated at left. This will ensure you have plenty of time to check in, drop off your checked bags and pass through security.

You must have checked in, obtained your boarding pass and deposited all checked bags at the baggage drop-off counter before the end of the check-in period for your flight.

Arriving after this time will result in reassignment of any reserved seats, the cancellation of reservations, and/or ineligibility for denied boarding compensation.
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Infarmation
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Purchase summary

Security Concern
Amount paid: $336.13

Tax information
GST no. 10009-2287 RT0001 $16.01

Check-in and boarding gate deadlines

. Air transportation charges

P\
p

Base fare Economy - Flex

Carrier surcharges

?l‘ Taxes, fees and charges

Air Travellers Security Charge - Canada
Goods and Services Tax - Canada - 100092287 RT0001
Airport Improvement Fee - Canada

Total before options (per passenger)

GRAND TOTAL (Canadian dollars)

1 adult

287 00
16.00

712
16.01
10.00

$33613

$33613

Within Canada

90 When to arrive at the airport
minutes
45 Check-in and baggage drop-off deadline
minutes’
30 Boarding gate deadline
A This is the latest you should be at the departure gate, ready for boarding.
minutes
1 5 Boarding gate closes
minutes

1. From Toronto City Airport (YTZ) - Check-in and baggage drop-off deadline: 20 minutes.

You should arrive no later than the time indicated at left. This will ensure you have plenty of time to check in, drop off your checked bags and pass through security.

You must have checked in, obtained your boarding pass and deposited all checked bags at the baggage drop-off counter before the end of the check-in period for your flight.

Arriving after this time will result in reassignment of any reserved seats, the cancellation of reservations, and/or ineligibility for denied boarding compensation.
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Purchase summary

Government Financial Information

Amount paid: $704.13

Tax information
GST/HST no. 10009-2287 RT0001 $81.01

Check-in and boarding gate deadlines

. Air transportation charges

P\
p

Base fare Economy - Comfort

Carrier surcharges

?l‘ Taxes, fees and charges

Air Travellers Security Charge - Canada
Harmonized Sales Tax - Canada - 100092287 RT0001
Airport Improvement Fee - Canada

Total before options (per passenger)

GRAND TOTAL (Canadian dollars)

1 adult

556 00
30.00

712
81.01
30.00

$70413

$70413

Within Canada

90 When to arrive at the airport
minutes
45 Check-in and baggage drop-off deadline
minutes’
30 Boarding gate deadline
A This is the latest you should be at the departure gate, ready for boarding.
minutes
1 5 Boarding gate closes
minutes

1. From Toronto City Airport (YTZ) - Check-in and baggage drop-off deadline: 20 minutes.

You should arrive no later than the time indicated at left. This will ensure you have plenty of time to check in, drop off your checked bags and pass through security.

You must have checked in, obtained your boarding pass and deposited all checked bags at the baggage drop-off counter before the end of the check-in period for your flight.

Arriving after this time will result in reassignment of any reserved seats, the cancellation of reservations, and/or ineligibility for denied boarding compensation.
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Page 3 of 3

Notes for Travel Voucher (Restricted Use) E134446 for Rankin, Murray
1 note(s) returned.

Created On | Author | Note
2022/02/11 13:41:28 Roberts, Connie Nov18-Vic/Van/FSJ (AC-Pcard); gov. mtgs;
Security Concern ) overnight; Bl pdiem
Connie.Roberts@gov.bc.ca Nov.19-mtgs and tour; FSJ/Van/Vic (AC-

Pcard); BDI pdiem

Production *** Copyright © Government of British Columbia

http://gww.eforms.gov.bc.ca/Libraries/PrintFormsShell.htm 2022-03-08
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Security Concern

Security Concern

Fort St. John, BC Security

. Concern
Security Concern
Murray Rankin Room No. e
Arrival 11/18/121
CA Departure 1 11/19/21
Invoice No. :
Page No. :10of1
COPY OF INVOICE Folio No. Eﬁ;f
Membership No : Conf. No. spersonal
A/R Number : Cashier No. 11278
Group Code
Company Name :
Account No
Date Text Charges Credits
CAD CAD
11/18/21 Accommodation Charge 129.00
11/18/21 Acc. PST - 8% 10.32
11/18/21 Acc. GST - 5%, Seeurity Concern 6.45
11/19/21 Mastercard v 145.77
Total 145.77 v 145.77
Merchant ID Credit Card # Government Financial Information
Transaction ID 783711 Credit Card Expiry Srﬁvemm
Approval Code 036189 Capture Method Manual
Approval Amount 145.77 Transaction Amount 145.77

Security Concern
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Notes for Travel Voucher (Restricted Use) E134549 for Rankin, Murray
1 note(s) returned.
Created On | Author | Note
2022/03/08 14:35:16 Roberts, Connie Dec.7: HJ/Leg Personal Information

(Security Concern

Connie.Roberts@gov.bc.ca HJ/Leg; trip to Merritt re: flooding was
cancelled; MMR was already at HJ before
knowing of trip cancellation and took taxi to
Leg.; looks like stops from HJ/Leg and Min.
Personal Information
Dec.9: home/HJ (taxi $19); Charter HJ w/
PSSG to Merritt re: flooding and tour of area;
Charter HJ w/ PSSG to Victoria; HJ/home
(taxi $19 - lost receipt); | pdiem

Production *** Copyright © Government of British Columbia

http://gww.eforms.gov.bc.ca/Libraries/PrintFormsShell.htm 2022-03-16
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Notes for Travel Voucher (Restricted Use) E134449 for Rankin, Murray
2 note(s) returned.

Created On | Author | Note

2022/02/11 14:30:22 Roberts, Connie Dec.14: Vic/Van (HJ-Pcard); FN event &
Security Concern ) mtgs; Van/Vic (HJ-Pcard); BDI pdiem
Connie.Roberts@gov.bc.ca

Roberts, Connie Update: taxi fr. VCO/Helijet Van.; taxi fr. Vic
(Security Concern )

Helijet to home; LI updated pdiem;
Connie.Roberts@gov.bc.ca

2022/02/11 15:54:27

Production *** Copyright © Government of British Columbia

http://gww.eforms.gov.bc.ca/Libraries/PrintFormsShell.htm 2022-03-08
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